HyperGrip
Push/pull Quick Disconnect
Plastic Connectors
• 12 contact positions
• 1 amp per contact
• Color coding (8 different colors)
• Overmoldable plug design
• Custom keyable (6 keying positions)

418 APRIL 2005
HyperGrip
HG2 12 Pin - Ordering Information
419APRIL 2005
Dimensions are inches (mm)
Contact Ordering Information
Contacts Part Numbers Wire Gauge
(AWG)
Female Receptacle
Crimp Socket YSK004-041AH 26 - 28
Solder Cup Socket YSK004-039AH 26 MAX
PC Terminal Socket YSK004-040AH N/A
Male Plug
Crimp Pin YPN004-028H 26 - 28
Solder Cup Pin YPN004-027H 26 MAX
Male Receptacle
Crimp Pin YPN004-029H 26 - 28
Solder Cup Pin YPN004-026H 26 MAX
PC Terminal Pin YPN004-030H N/A
Female Plug
Crimp Socket YSK004-037AH 26 - 28
Solder Cup Socket YSK004-036AH 26 MAX
Tools Part Numbers
Crimp Tool AFM8 or M22520/2-01
Positioner T2030
Insertion Tool T1916